Bien
10
549
551
553

Descripcion

EDIFICIO EMSHI PLOS5 PT 17
CONSTRUCCION SEDE EMSHI PTA 11
CONSTRUCCION SEDE EMSHI PTA 12
CONSTRUCCION SEDE EMSHI PTA 13

TOTAL: 110101-EDIFICIOS

Situacién

Contabilizado
Contabilizado
Contabilizado
Contabilizado

Bruto Contable Total
23.319,13
89.812,55
86.610,81
86.610,81

286.353,30



